
Revised June 26, 2023 

D3 Curriculum:  2023 - 2024 
Fall Term July 5, 2023 - December 15, 2023 

# Course Name Wt. Con hrs Graded Course Director Blazer ID Grade Location Date Day Time 
3110 Complete Dentures D3 2 21 Fall Yung-Tsung Hsu ythsu S SDB 501 Jul 18-Dec 12 T 8-9 

3115 Endodontics D3a 2 21 Fall Shandra Keith-Coble skeith1 S 
SDB 301A 
SDB 501 
SDB 501 

Aug 29-Oct 24 
Aug 31-Oct 19 
Sep 11-Oct 23 

T 
Th 
M 

1-2 
1-2 
1-2 

3120 Fixed Prosthodontics D3a 2 21 Fall Chin-Chuan Fu ccfu S SDB 501 Jul 12-Dec 13 W 8-9 

3125 Implantology D3 2 20 Fall Dan Givan/Kiran Chavali dgivan/chavali S 
SDB 501 
SDB 501 
SDB 501 

Jul 13-Aug 24 
Jul 17-Aug 28 
Jul 17-Aug 28 

Th 
M 
M 

8-9 
8-9 
1-2 

3130 Operative Dentistry D3a 2 19 Fall Emerson Martins/Augusto Robles emartins/arobles S SDB 301A 
SDB 501 

Jul 12-Aug 24 
Jul 18-Aug 22 

W, Th 
T 

1-2 
1-2 

3135 Oral Medicine & Radiology 2 19 Fall Ken Tilashalski/Christine Blass drt/bubblez S SDB 501 
Oct 25-Dec 6 
Oct 26-Dec 7 
Oct 31-Dec 5 

W 
Th 
T 

1-2 
8-9 
1-2 

3145 Pediatric Dentistry D3a 2 19 Fall Cecilia Cheon kcheon S SDB 501 Jul 14-Dec 8 F 8-9 

3150 Periodontology D3 2 18 Fall Hussein Basma basma86 P SDB 501 
Aug 30-Oct 18 
Aug 31-Oct 19 
Sep 11-Oct 16 

W 
Th 
M 

1-2 
8-9 
8-9 

3155 Removable Partial Dentures D3 2 19 Fall Kiran Chavali chavali S SDB 501 Oct 23-Dec 4 
Oct 26-Dec 8 

M 
Th, F 

8-9 
1-2 

3290 Portfolio Assessments D3 3  Spring Mike McCracken mikemc MT N/A  Jul 5-Dec 15   
3515 Complete Pros Clinic D3 3  Spring Yung-Tsung Hsu ythsu MT CCC Jul 5-Dec 15   

3520a Comprehensive Care Clinic D3a 6  Fall Jennifer Wadiak/                   
Stephanie Teichmiller jw2/teichdmd S CCC or TP Jul 5-Dec 15   

3525 Endodontic Clinic D3 3  Spring Shandra Keith-Coble skeith1 MT Endo Clinic Jul 5-Dec 15   
3530 Fixed Pros Clinic D3 6  Spring Chin-Chuan Fu ccfu MT CCC Jul 5-Dec 15   
3535 Limited Care D3 4  Spring Diane Feagin dfeagin MT Limited Care Jul 5-Dec 15   
3540 Operative Dentistry Clinic D3 6  Spring Augusto Robles arobles MT CCC Jul 5-Dec 15   
3545 Oral Surgery Clinic D3 3  Spring Patrick Louis plouis MT OS Clinic Jul 5-Dec 15   
3550 Orthodontics Clinic D3 1  Spring Nada Souccar nsouccar MT Ortho Clinic Jul 5-Dec 15   
3555 Partial Pros Clinic D3 3  Spring Kiran Chavali chavali MT CCC Jul 5-Dec 15   
3560 Pediatric Dentistry Clinic D3 3  Spring Cecilia Cheon kcheon MT See schedules Jul 5-Dec 15   
3565 Periodontology Clinic D3 3  Spring Maninder Kaur maninder MT CCC Jul 5-Dec 15   
3570 Specialty Clinic Rotations D3 2  Spring Raquel Mazer/Ken Tilashalski rmazer/drt MT See schedules Jul 5-Dec 15   

  



Revised June 26, 2023 

D3 Curriculum:  2023 - 2024 
Spring Term January 2, 2024 - June 5, 2024 

# Course Name Wt. Con hrs Graded Course Director Blazer ID Grade Location Date Day Time 
3205 Advanced Biomaterials 2 18 Spring Nate Lawson nlawson P SDB 501 Jan 4-May 30 Th 8-9 

3210 Adv Topics in Maxillofacial 2 19 Spring Anthony Morlandt/Terry Whatley morlandt/ 
tgwhatle S SDB 501 Jan 8-May 20 M 1-2 

3215 Communications D3 2 17 Spring Carly McKenzie cmckenzi P Remote    
3220 Community Dentistry 1 10 Spring Raquel Mazer rmazer P SDB 501 Mar 7-May 30 Th 1-2 
3225 Endodontics D3b 1 10 Spring Shandra Keith-Coble skeith1 P SDB 501 Jan 4-Feb 22 Th 1-2 
3230 Fixed Prosthodontics D3b 2 21 Spring Chin-Chuan Fu ccfu S SDB 501 Jan 3-May 29 W 8-9 
3240 Introduction to TMD 2 20 Spring Keith Kinderknecht kinder S SDB 501 Jan 3-May 29 W 1-2 
3245 Operative Dentistry D3b 2 21 Spring Emerson Martins/Augusto Robles emartins/arobles S SDB 501 Jan 2-May 28 T 1-2 
3250 Oral Pathology D3 2 21 Spring Christine Blass bubblez P SDB 501 Jan 2-May 28 T 8-9 
3252 Orthodontics D3 2 19 Spring Christos Vlachos cvlachos S SDB 501 Jan 8-May 20 M 8-9 
3255 Pediatric Dentistry D3b 1 8 Spring Stephen Mitchell stevem P Remote    
3260 Professional Development D3 2 21 Spring Jennifer Wadiak Jw2 P SDB 501 Jan 5-May 31 F 8-9 
3290 Portfolio Assessments D3 3  Spring Mike McCracken mikemc P N/A Jan 2-Jun 5   
3515 Complete Pros Clinic D3 3  Spring Yung-Tsung Hsu ythsu S CCC Jan 2-Jun 5   

3520b Comprehensive Care Clinic D3b 6  Spring Jennifer Wadiak/                   
Stephanie Teichmiller jw2/teichdmd S CCC or TP Jan 2-Jun 5   

3525 Endodontic Clinic D3 3  Spring Shandra Keith-Coble skeith1 P Endo Clinic Jan 2-Jun 5   
3530 Fixed Pros Clinic D3 6  Spring Chin-Chuan Fu ccfu S CCC Jan 2-Jun 5   
3535 Limited Care D3 4  Spring Diane Feagin dfeagin P Limited Care Jan 2-Jun 5   
3540 Operative Dentistry Clinic D3 6  Spring Augusto Robles arobles P CCC Jan 2-Jun 5   
3545 Oral Surgery Clinic D3 3  Spring Patrick Louis plouis P OS Clinic Jan 2-Jun 5   
3550 Orthodontics Clinic D3 1  Spring Nada Souccar nsouccar P Ortho Clinic Jan 2-Jun 5   
3555 Partial Pros Clinic D3 3  Spring Kiran Chavali chavali S CCC Jan 2-Jun 5   
3560 Pediatric Dentistry Clinic D3 3  Spring Cecilia Cheon kcheon S See schedules Jan 2-Jun 5   
3565 Periodontology Clinic D3 3  Spring Maninder Kaur maninder S CCC Jan 2-Jun 5   
3570 Specialty Clinic Rotations D3 2  Spring Raquel Mazer/Ken Tilashalski rmazer/drt P See schedules Jan 2-Jun 5   
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